FACILITY TYPE

Compost Plant

Landfill-Class |

Landfill-Class 111

Materials Recovery Facility
Medical Waste Facility
Recycling Center

Salvage Yard

Scrap Metal Dealers

Solid Waste Storage Bin Facility
Transfer Station

Waste to Energy/Fuel Facility
Waste Grease Facility

Waste Tire Management Facility

SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT FEE SCHEDULE
Effective July 1, 2022

INITIAL
FEE

$2,005
$20,057
$8,024
$4,147,
$2,005
$2,005
$2,005
$2,005
$941
$5,183
$2,005
$2,005
$1,003

RESUBMITTAL

FEE

$1,003
$10,029
$4,012
$2,073
$1,003
$1,003
$1,003
$1,003
$471
$2,591
$1,003
$1,003
$502

MINOR
MODIFICATION MODIFICATION

INITIAL FEE RESUBMITTAL

$201
$2,005
$803
$415
$201
$201
$201
$201
$94
$518
$201
$201
$127

MINOR

$101
$1,003
$402
$208
$101
$101
$101
$101
$47
$259
$101
$101
$64

ANNUAL
PERMIT FEE

$1,016
$4,064
$1,905
$2,540
$508
$508

$508
$1,905
$508
$508
$508



